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Das Familienunternehmen Komar Products 
KG wurde 1967 von Gerhard Komar, dem 
Vater der heutigen Geschäftsführerin Sa-
bine Komar-Häusler gegründet und steht 
für innovative Ideen, Design und Qualität im 
Print-Bereich. Mittlerweile ist Komar mit sei-
nen hochwertigen Fototapeten und Vlies-
tapeten weit über die deutschen Grenzen 
hinaus bekannt. Erstklassige Designs, 
höchste Druckqualität und langjährige Er-
fahrung machen Komar zum perfekten 
Partner im Bereich Wandgestaltung. Unsere 
Leidenschaft für Fototapeten und unsere 
guten Kundenbeziehungen motivieren uns 
jeden Tag aufs Neue für optimale Händler-
betreuung und reibungslose Lieferprozesse 
Sorge zu tragen.

The family business Komar Products KG 
was founded in 1967 by Gerhard Komar, 
the father of the current managing director 
Sabine Komar-Häusler and stands for inno-
vative ideas, design and quality in the print 
area. Meanwhile Komar is known with its 
high quality photo wallpaper and non-wo-
ven fabric, far beyond the German borders. 
First-class designs, highest print quality and 
years of experience make Komar the per-
fect partner for wall decoration. Our pas-
sion for photomurals and good customer 
relationships motivate us to guarantee op-
timum retail support and smooth supply 
processes.

Семейное предприятие Komar Products  
KG было основано в 1967 году Герхар-
дом Комар, отцом Сабины Комар, в 
настоящее время являющейся руко-
водителем и генеральным директором 
компании. Komar олицетворяет иннова-
ционные идеи, дизайн и качество в об-
ласти печати. Высококачественные фо-
тообои Komar сегодня известны далеко 
за пределами Германии. Первоклассные 
дизайны, печать высочайшего качества 
и многолетний опыт делают Komar пре-
восходным партнером в области оформ-
ления стен. Наша любовь к фотообоям 
и доверительные отношения с клиен-
тами каждый день мотивируют нас на 
дальнейшее развитие сотрудничества с 
торговыми партнерами и организацию 
бесперебойных поставок.



Fototapeten Made in Germany

L’azienda di famiglia Komar Products KG è 
stata fondata nel 1967 da Gerhard Komar, 
il padre dell’attuale managing director Sa-
bine Komar-Häusler ed è sinonimo di idee 
innovative, design e qualità di stampa. Da 
allora, Komar è famosa  ben oltre i confi ni 
tedeschi per i suoi fotomurali di alta qualità, 
in carta e in tessuto non tessuto. Un desi-
gn superbo, una qualità di stampa di livello 
eccelso e decenni di esperienza fanno di 
Komar il partner ideale per la decorazione 
murale. La nostra passione per i fotomurali 
e l’ottima relazione con i clienti sono la moti-
vazione quotidiana per garantire un suppor-
to ideale ai nostri rivenditori ed una attività di 
processo ordini senza intoppi.

Des designs de haut vol, une excellente 
qualité d’impression et de longues années 
d’expérience font de Komar le partenaire 
idéal dans le domaine de la décoration mu-
rale. Notre passion pour la photo murale et 
notre goût pour de bonnes relations client 
nous motivent pour trouver, jour après jour, 
avec nos revendeurs, des solutions opti-
males de gestion des commandes et des 
processus de livraison.
L’entreprise familiale Komar Products KG 
a été fondée en 1967 par Gerhard Komar, 
le père de la gérante actuelle, Sabine Ko-
mar-Häusler. La société est reconnue pour 
ses idées innovantes, son design et sa qua-
lité dans le domaine de l’impression. Depuis 
sa création, Komar est connu bien au-delà 
des frontières allemandes grâce à ses pho-
tos murales papier et ses intissés de pre-
mière qualité.

A empresa familiar Komar Products KG 
foi fundada em 1967 por Gerhard Komar, 
o pai da nossa actual Directora Geral Sa-
bine Komar-Häusler, e destaca-se pelas 
ideias inovadoras, design e qualidade na 
impressão. Komar é conhecida pelos seus 
foto murais de papel e tecido não tecido 
de  alta qualidade muito além das fronteiras 
da Alemanha. Designs com classe, impres-
são de alta qualidade e anos de experiência 
fazem da Komar o parceiro perfeito para a 
decoração da parede. A nossa paixão por 
foto murais e pelas boas relações com os 
clientes são a nossa motivação para todos 
os dias garantir um óptimo suporte aos 
nossos distribuidores com fornecimentos 
regulares.



4 Torres del Paine

4-530
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4‘‘ x 6‘
4 
D

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





6

8-984
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Hide Out

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





8

4-987
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4‘‘ x 6‘
4 
C

Manhattan

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





10

8-531
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Olive Tree

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





12

8-982
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Alpen

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





14

8-985
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Wicklow Park

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





16

8-986
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

White Horses

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





18

8-983
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Seaside

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





20

8-967
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Miami

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





22

8-961
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Light Blue

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





24

4-969
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Happiness

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





26

8-965
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Intense

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





28

8-963
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Serafina

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





30

8-981
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Marmoro

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





32

8-978
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Lumbercheck

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





34

8-979
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Urban Jungle

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





36

8-980
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Velvet

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





38

8-962
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Shades

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





40

8-957
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Audi R8 Le Mans

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





42

8-958
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Serenity

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





44

8-956
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Malibu

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





46

8-972
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello Kevena

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





48

8-970
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello City

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





50

8-950
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello Verona

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





52

8-971
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello Jema

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





54

8-952
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello Giraffe

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





56

8-951
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Melli Mello Zebra

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





58

8-941
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Frisky Flowers

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





60

8-939
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Corro

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





62

8-938
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Concrete Blocks

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





64

8-937
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Rosa

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





66

8-936
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Rose Garden

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





68

8-932
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Rome

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





70

8-931
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Amalfi

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





72

8-921
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Beach Resort

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





74

8-920
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Whitewashed Wood

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





76

8-741
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Backstein

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





78

8-916
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Penthouse

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





80

4-320
368 x 127 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 4‘2‘‘
4 
C

Brooklyn Bridge

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





82

8-913
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Skyline

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





84

8-901
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Land‘s End

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





86

8-918
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Treasure Island

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





88

8-900
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Tulips

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





90

4-077
194 x 270 cm / 6‘4‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
4 
C

Roses

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





92

8-899
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Gloriosa

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





94

8-894
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Gentle Rosé

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





96

8-738
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Magnolia

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





98

8-736
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Floraison

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





100

8-731
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Neon

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





102

8-733
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Bay Bridge

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





104

8-709
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Urban

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





106

8-516
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

NYC Lights

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





108

8-524
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Spring Lake

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





110

8-526
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Sailing

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





112

8-515
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Ocean Breeze

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





114

8-519
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Sunday

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





116

8-507
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Spring

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





118

8-510
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Merian

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





120

4-910
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Vintage Wood

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





122

4-915
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Aphrodite‘s Garden

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





124

8-727
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Stone Wall

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





126

8-703
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Gold

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





128

4-321
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4‘‘ x 6‘
4 
C

Nuit d‘Or

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





130

8-700
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Birkenrinde

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





132

8-705
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Otaksa

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





134

8-708
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Secret Garden

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





136

8-319
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Pure

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





138

8-256
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Pura Kaunui Falls

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





140

8-101
388 x 270 cm / 12‘9‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
8 
A

El Paradiso

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





142

8-240
388 x 270 cm / 12‘9‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
8 
A

Maldives

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





144

8-254
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Meadow

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





146

8-9017
388 x 270 cm / 12‘9‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
8 
A

Dolomiten

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





148

8-885
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Praslin

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





150

4-006
270 x 194 cm / 8‘10‘‘ x 6‘4‘‘
4 
C

Seychellen

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





152

4-883
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Ari Atoll

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





154

8-902
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Maui

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





156

4-501
194 x 270 cm / 6‘4‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
4 
D

African Sunset

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





158

8-068
388 x 270 cm / 12‘9‘‘ x 8‘10‘‘
8 
A

Autumn Forest

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





160

4-322
368 x 127 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 4‘2‘‘
4 
C

Matterhorn

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





162

4-734
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Alpenglühen

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





164

8-525
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

Mountain Morning

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





166

8-925
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

San Marco

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





168

8-912
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

La Defense

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





170

8-927
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Tower Bridge

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





172

8-919
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Venezia

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





174

8-940
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Meander

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





176

4-749
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Romantic Pop

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





178

8-928
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Summer Sun

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





180

8-917
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Passion

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





182

8-909
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Jeans

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





184

8-739
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Piccadilly

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





186

4-713
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4 
C

Bouquet

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





188

8-887
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Purple

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





190

4-942
184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4‘‘
4  
C

Viva

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





192

8-914
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

Forest Floor

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





194

4-259
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4‘‘ x 6‘
4 
C

Madonna

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





196

8-732
368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

On Top

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





198

4-258
368 x 127 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 4‘2‘‘
4   
C

Metropolitan

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





200

4-315
368 x 127 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 4‘2‘‘
4 
C

London

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





202

4-121
254 x 184 cm / 8‘4‘‘ x 6‘
4 
C

Heaven on Earth

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены





204 Lion

1-619
127 x 184 cm / 4‘2‘‘ x 6‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены



Polar Bears

1-605
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

205

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены



206 Nautilus

1-601
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены



Side Canyon

1-603
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

207



208Reflection

1-604
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

208



Prayer Flags

1-606
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

209



210 Iceland

1-600
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
H

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены



Along the River

1-611
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
G

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

211



212 Carrousel de Paris

1-602
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
G

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены



Vinyl

1-616
184 x 127 cm / 6‘ x 4‘2‘‘
1 
G

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

213



2-1884
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Day Dream Empire

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

2-1716
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

214



My Size + Sticker 17045Café

2-1015
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

2-1715
92 x 220 cm + 50 x 70 cm
3‘ x 7‘3‘‘ + 1‘7‘‘ x 2‘3‘‘
2 
E

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

215



2-1256
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Pura Kaunui Falls

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

2-1017
86 x 220 cm / 2‘10‘‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Sailing Boat

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

Birkenallee

2-1717
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

216



2-092
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Slopestyle

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

2-1096
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Palmtree

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

2-1255
92 x 220 cm / 3‘ x 7‘3‘‘
2 
E

Palmy Beach Sunrise

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

217



1-600 ......Iceland ...................................... 210
1-601 ......Nautilus ..................................... 206
1-602 ......Carrousel de Paris ..................... 212
1-603 ......Side Canyon .............................. 207
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1-606 ......Prayer Flags .............................. 209
1-611 ......Along the River .......................... 211
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2-1716 ....Empire....................................... 214
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4-006 ......Seychellen ................................. 150
4-077 ......Roses .......................................... 90
4-121 ......Heaven on Earth  ....................... 202
4-258 ......Metropolitan .............................. 198
4-259 ......Madonna ................................... 194
4-315 ......London ...................................... 200
4-320 ......Brooklyn Bridge ........................... 80
4-321 ......Nuit d‘Or ................................... 128
4-322 ......Matterhorn ................................ 160
4-501 ......African Sunset ........................... 156
4-530 ......Torres del Paine ............................. 4
4-713 ......Bouquet .................................... 186
4-734 ......Alpenglühen .............................. 162
4-749 ......Romantic Pop ........................... 176
4-883 ......Ari Atoll ...................................... 152
4-910 ......Vintage Wood ............................ 120
4-915 ......Aphrodite‘s Garden ................... 122
4-942 ......Viva ........................................... 190
4-969 ......Happiness ................................... 24
4-987 ......Manhattan ..................................... 8

8-068 ......Autumn Forest ........................... 158
8-101 ......El Paradiso ................................ 140
8-240 ......Maldives .................................... 142
8-254 ......Meadow .................................... 144
8-256 ......Pura Kaunui Falls ....................... 138
8-319 ......Pure .......................................... 136
8-507 ......Spring ....................................... 116
8-510 ......Merian ....................................... 118
8-515 ......Ocean Breeze ........................... 112
8-516 ......NYC Lights ................................ 106
8-519 ......Sunday ...................................... 114
8-524 ......Spring Lake ............................... 108
8-525 ......Mountain Morning ..................... 164
8-526 ......Sailing ....................................... 110
8-531 ......Olive Tree .................................... 10
8-700 ......Birkenrinde ................................ 130
8-703 ......Gold  ......................................... 126
8-705 ......Otaksa ...................................... 132
8-708 ......Secret Garden ........................... 134
8-709 ......Urban ........................................ 104
8-727 ......Stone Wall ................................. 124
8-731 ......Neon ......................................... 100
8-732 ......On Top ...................................... 196
8-733 ......Bay Bridge ................................ 102
8-736 ......Floraison...................................... 98
8-738 ......Magnolia ..................................... 96
8-739 ......Piccadilly ................................... 184
8-741 ......Backstein .................................... 76
8-885 ......Praslin ....................................... 148
8-887 ......Purple ....................................... 188
8-894 ......Gentle Rosé ................................ 94
8-899 ......Gloriosa ....................................... 92
8-900 ......Tulips ........................................... 88
8-901 ......Land‘s End .................................. 84
8-902 ......Maui .......................................... 154
8-909 ......Jeans ........................................ 182
8-912 ......La Defense ................................ 168
8-913 ......Skyline ........................................ 82
8-914 ......Forest Floor ............................... 192
8-916 ......Penthouse ................................... 78

8-917 ......Passion ..................................... 180
8-918 ......Treasure Island ............................ 86
8-919 ......Venezia...................................... 172
8-920 ......Whitewashed Wood .................... 74
8-921 ......Beach Resort .............................. 72
8-925 ......San Marco ................................ 166
8-927 ......Tower Bridge ............................. 170
8-928 ......Summer Sun ............................. 178
8-931 ......Amalfi .......................................... 70
8-932 ......Rome .......................................... 68
8-936 ......Rose Garden ............................... 66
8-937 ......Rosa ........................................... 64
8-938 ......Concrete Blocks .......................... 62
8-939 ......Corro ........................................... 60
8-940 ......Meander .................................... 174
8-941 ......Frisky Flowers .............................. 58
8-950 ......Melli Mello Verona ........................ 50
8-951 ......Melli Mello Zebra ......................... 56
8-952 ......Melli Mello Gira¢e ........................ 54
8-956 ......Malibu ......................................... 44
8-957 ......Audi R8 Le Mans ......................... 40
8-958 ......Serenity ....................................... 42
8-961 ......Light Blue .................................... 22
8-962 ......Shades ........................................ 38
8-963 ......Serafina ....................................... 28
8-965 ......Intense ........................................ 26
8-967 ......Miami .......................................... 20
8-970 ......Melli Mello City ............................ 48
8-971 ......Melli Mello Jema .......................... 52
8-972 ......Melli Mello Kevena ....................... 46
8-978 ......Lumbercheck .............................. 32
8-979 ......Urban Jungle ............................... 34
8-980 ......Velvet .......................................... 36
8-981 ......Mamoro ...................................... 30
8-982 ......Alpen ........................................... 12
8-983 ......Seaside ....................................... 18
8-984 ......Hide out ........................................ 6
8-985 ......Wicklow Park .............................. 14
8-986 ......White Horses ............................... 16
8-9017 ....Dolomiten .................................. 146

In
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x Art.Nr. Name Art.Nr. Name Art.Nr. Name
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African Sunset ................... 4-501 ...........  156
Along the River .................. 1-611 ...........  211
Alpen ................................. 8-982 .............  12
Alpenglühen ...................... 4-734 ...........  162
Amalfi ................................ 8-931 .............  70
Aphrodite‘s Garden ........... 4-915 ...........  122
Ari Atoll .............................. 4-883 ...........  152
Audi R8 Le Mans ............... 8-957 .............  40
Autumn Forest ................... 8-068 ...........  158
Backstein .......................... 8-741 .............  76
Bay Bridge ........................ 8-733 ...........  102
Beach Resort .................... 8-921 .............  72
Birkenallee ......................... 2-1717 .........  216
Birkenrinde ........................ 8-700 ...........  130
Bouquet ............................ 4-713 ...........  186
Brooklyn Bridge ................. 4-320 .............  80
Café .................................. 2-1015 .........  215
Carrousel de Paris ............. 1-602 ...........  212
Concrete Blocks ................ 8-938 .............  62
Corro ................................. 8-939 .............  60
Day Dream ........................ 2-1884 .........  214
Dolomiten .......................... 8-9017 .........  146
El Paradiso ........................ 8-101 ...........  140
Empire ............................... 2-1716 .........  214
Floraison ............................ 8-736 .............  98
Forest Floor ....................... 8-914 ...........  192
Frisky Flowers .................... 8-941 .............  58
Gentle Rosé ...................... 8-894 .............  94
Gloriosa ............................. 8-899 .............  92
Gold  ................................. 8-703 ...........  126
Happiness ......................... 4-969 .............  24
Heaven on Earth  ............... 4-121 ...........  202
Hide out ............................ 8-984 ...............  6
Iceland .............................. 1-600 ...........  210
Intense .............................. 8-965 .............  26
Jeans ................................ 8-909 ...........  182
La Defense ........................ 8-912 ...........  168
Land‘s End ........................ 8-901 .............  84
Light Blue .......................... 8-961 .............  22
Lion  .................................. 1-619 ...........  204

London .............................. 4-315 ...........  200
Lumbercheck .................... 8-978 .............  32
Madonna ........................... 4-259 ...........  194
Magnolia ............................ 8-738 .............  96
Maldives ............................ 8-240 ...........  142
Malibu ............................... 8-956 .............  44
Mamoro ............................. 8-981 .............  30
Manhattan ......................... 4-987 ...............  8
Matterhorn ......................... 4-322 ...........  160
Maui .................................. 8-902 ...........  154
Meadow ............................ 8-254 ...........  144
Meander ............................ 8-940 ...........  174
Melli Mello City ................... 8-970 .............  48
Melli Mello Gira�e ............... 8-952 .............  54
Melli Mello Jema ................ 8-971 .............  52
Melli Mello Kevena ............. 8-972 .............  46
Melli Mello Verona .............. 8-950 .............  50
Melli Mello Zebra ................ 8-951 .............  56
Merian ............................... 8-510 ...........  118
Metropolitan ...................... 4-258 ...........  198
Miami ................................ 8-967 .............  20
Mountain Morning ............. 8-525 ...........  164
My Size + Sticker 17045 .... 2-1715 .........  215
Nautilus ............................. 1-601 ...........  206
Neon ................................. 8-731 ...........  100
Nuit d‘Or ........................... 4-321 ...........  128
NYC Lights ........................ 8-516 ...........  106
Ocean Breeze .................... 8-515 ...........  112
Olive Tree........................... 8-531 .............  10
On Top .............................. 8-732 ...........  196
Otaksa ............................... 8-705 ...........  132
Palmtree ............................ 2-1096 .........  217
Palmy Beach Sunrise ......... 2-1255 .........  217
Passion ............................. 8-917 ...........  180
Penthouse ......................... 8-916 .............  78
Piccadilly ........................... 8-739 ...........  184
Polar Bears ........................ 1-605 ...........  205
Praslin ............................... 8-885 ...........  148
Prayer Flags ....................... 1-606 ...........  209
Pura Kaunui Falls ............... 2-1256 .........  216

Pura Kaunui Falls ............... 8-256 ...........  138
Pure .................................. 8-319 ...........  136
Purple ................................ 8-887 ...........  188
Reflection .......................... 1-604 ...........  208
Romantic Pop .................... 4-749 ...........  176
Rome ................................ 8-932 .............  68
Rosa .................................. 8-937 .............  64
Rose Garden ..................... 8-936 .............  66
Roses ................................ 4-077 .............  90
Sailing ............................... 8-526 ...........  110
Sailing Boat ....................... 2-1017 .........  216
San Marco ......................... 8-925 ...........  166
Seaside ............................. 8-983 .............  18
Secret Garden ................... 8-708 ...........  134
Serafina ............................. 8-963 .............  28
Serenity ............................. 8-958 .............  42
Seychellen ......................... 4-006 ...........  150
Shades .............................. 8-962 .............  38
Side Canyon ...................... 1-603 ...........  207
Skyline ............................... 8-913 .............  82
Slopestyle .......................... 2-092  ..........  217
Spring ............................... 8-507 ...........  116
Spring Lake ....................... 8-524 ...........  108
Stone Wall ......................... 8-727 ...........  124
Summer Sun ..................... 8-928 ...........  178
Sunday .............................. 8-519 ...........  114
Torres del Paine ................. 4-530 ...............  4
Tower Bridge ..................... 8-927 ...........  170
Treasure Island .................. 8-918 .............  86
Tulips ................................. 8-900 .............  88
Urban ................................ 8-709 ...........  104
Urban Jungle ..................... 8-979 .............  34
Velvet ................................ 8-980 .............  36
Venezia .............................. 8-919 ...........  172
Vintage Wood .................... 4-910 ...........  120
Vinyl ................................... 1-616 ...........  213
Viva ................................... 4-942 ...........  190
White Horses ..................... 8-986 .............  16
Whitewashed Wood .......... 8-920 .............  74
Wicklow Park ..................... 8-985 .............  14
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„Disney Edition 2“
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„Disney Edition 2“
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made in germany

„Travel – Scenics Edition 2“
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